

10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | IN | TOTAL

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

2024 Official Scorecard

Tee _____ Time ____



COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS CHAMPIONSHIP



Date _____ Round

Player

2 4.00					_					
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Yards	472	173	331	447	627	182	435	600	435	3702
Par	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	5	4	36
Score										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
445	190	594	443	260	460	485	586	322	3785	7487
4	3	5	4	3	4	4	5	4	36	72

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE





Also see PGA TOUR Local Rules and Terms of the Competition and the applicable Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

- After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player the number of strokes on that hole and enter that gross score on the scorecard.
- When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole scores on the scorecard.
- The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise any issues with the Committee. He must make sure the marker certifies the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores himself and promptly return it to the Committee.
- If the player had more than one marker, each marker must certify the scores
 for those holes where he or she was the marker, but if one of the markers
 saw the player play all of the holes, that marker may certify the scores for
 all the holes. Refer all questions to the Rules Committee.

PGA TOUR and Swinging Golfer logos are trademarks of PGA TOUR, Inc. Official PGA TOUR Scorecards are the sole property of PGA TOUR and if found must be returned to PGA TOUR Headquarters Offices. Unreturned scorecards are considered stolen property and anyone found in possession of a stolen scorecard may be prosecuted.

COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS CHAMPIONSHIP

Jimmie Austin Golf Club Norman, OK June 20 - 23, 2024







